Hydrocarbon Pretreatment
 Hydrocarbon Separator > HDCP_A
Prosper Hellas                               Athens Design Department
                                                                           Stravonos 3, Nea Ionia, P.C 14234
Riga Feraiou 160 & 175
P.C 56626 Sykies Thessaloniki                         www.prosperhellas.gr
Τel: 2310 639539 - 2310639407                        e-mail: info@prosperhellas.gr
HDCP_A

(L)
Sludge
Trap Vol.
(L)
Hydrocarb
ons Vol.
(L)
Ø
(mm)
L
(mm)
DN
FEE FES
Weight
(kg)
HDCP01502A 15 3550 1500 150 1600 3200 200 625 725 445
HDCP02002A 20 4170 2000 200 1600 3200 200 525 625 465
HDCP02503A 25 7300 2500 250 2000 3200 250 605 705 655
HDCP03003A 30 8000 3000 300 2000 3500 250 605 705 680
HDCP04003A 40 8060 4000 400 2000 3500 315 600 700 680
HDCP05003A 50 9600 5000 500 2000 3800 315 600 700 720
HDCP06503A 65 11200 6500 650 2250 4100 315 680 780 855
HDCP08003A 80 13860 8000 800 2250 5000 315 625 725 1265
HDCP10003A 100 17120 10000 1000 2250 5900 315 690 790 1075
HDCP12504A 125 21300 12500 1250 2250 7500 400 680 780 1370
HDCP15004A 150 25750 15000 1500 2250 9000 400 625 725 1535
HDCP20005A 200 34070 20000 2000 2250 11600 500 650 750 1875
HDCP25005A 250 42620 25000 2500 2500 11300 500 650 750 1875
HDCP30005A 300 50400 30000 3000 2500 13300 500 650 750 2355
DIMENSIONING
INSTALLATION
See the specific Brochure                                                     Maintenance:
The oil alarm makes it possible to reduce